

Race 517 Schoolgirl Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.43 St Marys Mel Flanagan	3	2:12.68 (4) 2:12.68	4:28.47 (3) 2:15.79	6:43.43 (2) 2:14.96	8:53.87 2:10.44	0.00	+0.00
2	77.09 Bunbury Courtnee Farr	2	2:12.18 (3) 2:12.18	4:27.35 (2) 2:15.17	6:42.99 (1) 2:15.64	8:54.33 2:11.34	0.46	+0.46
3	77.07 Bunbury Madeline Abbott	1	2:13.32 (5) 2:13.32	4:28.89 (4) 2:15.57	6:46.16 (3) 2:17.27	8:59.22 2:13.06	4.89	+5.35
4	77.03 Lowther Hall Emma Thomason	6	2:17.95 (6) 2:17.95	4:29.17 (5) 2:11.22	6:46.90 (5) 2:17.73	8:59.47 2:12.57	0.25	+5.60
5	77.05 Brisbane SHS Morgana Jones	5	2:08.11 (1) 2:08.11	4:25.63 (1) 2:17.52	6:46.57 (4) 2:20.94	9:05.86 2:19.29	6.39	+11.99
6	77.16 Hunter Valley Gram Lena Latham-Cannon	4	2:10.32 (2) 2:10.32	4:29.38 (6) 2:19.06	6:52.06 (6) 2:22.68	9:13.84 2:21.78	7.98	+19.97

Race 518 Schoolgirl Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.25 Mersey Stephanie Williams	5	2:08.23 (1) 2:08.23	4:22.73 (1) 2:14.50	6:37.68 (1) 2:14.95	8:45.89 2:08.21	0.00	+0.00
2	77.34 Shenton college Sarah Steger	4	2:10.16 (4) 2:10.16	4:24.23 (2) 2:14.07	6:38.74 (2) 2:14.51	8:50.62 2:11.88	4.73	+4.73
3	77.41 St Lukes Anglican Sophie Jarvis	3	2:08.98 (3) 2:08.98	4:24.89 (3) 2:15.91	6:40.94 (3) 2:16.05	8:54.09 2:13.15	3.47	+8.20
4	77.06 Bunbury Cathedral GS Amy Gartrell	2	2:08.63 (2) 2:08.63	4:25.32 (4) 2:16.69	6:42.00 (4) 2:16.68	8:54.36 2:12.36	0.27	+8.47

Race 519 Schoolgirl Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.55 Trinity Lutheran Regan Spark	5	2:03.26 (1) 2:03.26	4:14.39 (1) 2:11.13	6:27.26 (1) 2:12.87	8:37.02 2:09.76	0.00	+0.00
2	77.14 Grafton High Sarah Jones	3	2:04.68 (2) 2:04.68	4:15.55 (2) 2:10.87	6:28.43 (2) 2:12.88	8:37.57 2:09.14	0.55	+0.55
3	77.19 Kenmore SHS Alana Hewish	2	2:11.03 (5) 2:11.03	4:24.41 (4) 2:13.38	6:37.46 (3) 2:13.05	8:48.43 2:10.97	10.86	+11.41
4	77.30 St. Paul's Grammar Jessica Riley	6	2:11.43 (6) 2:11.43	4:25.94 (5) 2:14.51	6:43.45 (5) 2:17.51	8:52.01 2:08.56	3.58	+14.99
5	77.27 Nestles Bernadette Meade	1	2:07.57 (3) 2:07.57	4:24.22 (3) 2:16.65	6:42.02 (4) 2:17.80	8:52.37 2:10.35	0.36	+15.35
6	77.40 St Columbas Brittany Jones	4	2:10.42 (4) 2:10.42	4:32.72 (6) 2:22.30	6:51.77 (6) 2:19.05	9:08.04 2:16.27	15.67	+31.02

Race 520 Schoolboy Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.52 UTS Craig Van Veenhuyzen	2	1:49.29 (1) 1:49.29	3:49.23 (1) 1:59.94	5:50.96 (1) 2:01.73	7:47.20 1:56.24	0.00	+0.00
2	78.09 CBC Fremantle Max Armstrong	3	1:51.34 (2) 1:51.34	3:51.08 (2) 1:59.74	5:53.30 (2) 2:02.22	7:47.51 1:54.21	0.31	+0.31
3	78.19 Tweed Guy Marson	1	1:57.52 (5) 1:57.52	3:57.12 (4) 1:59.60	5:59.19 (4) 2:02.07	7:53.43 1:54.24	5.92	+6.23
4	78.22 Tweed Nathan Goldstone	4	1:54.73 (3) 1:54.73	3:56.15 (3) 2:01.42	5:59.04 (3) 2:02.89	7:55.29 1:56.25	1.86	+8.09
5	78.30 Murray Bridge Dylan Porte	5	1:55.66 (4) 1:55.66	3:59.56 (5) 2:03.90	6:06.47 (5) 2:06.91	8:03.01 1:56.54	7.72	+15.81
6	78.14 Grafton High Cameron Kitcher	6	1:57.98 (6) 1:57.98	4:00.93 (6) 2:02.95	6:06.93 (6) 2:06.00	8:03.74 1:56.81	0.73	+16.54

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 521 Schoolboy Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.49 Hutchins David Fry	1	1:48.51 (1) 1:48.51	3:45.25 (1) 1:56.74	5:44.85 (1) 1:59.60	7:42.02 1:57.17	0.00	+0.00
2	78.23 ANU Callum Mackenzie	3	1:49.91 (2) 1:49.91	3:48.46 (2) 1:58.55	5:49.08 (2) 2:00.62	7:44.99 1:55.91	2.97	+2.97
3	78.01 Adelaide HS Daniel Ralph	4	1:52.26 (3) 1:52.26	3:50.25 (3) 1:57.99	5:50.32 (3) 2:00.07	7:47.67 1:57.35	2.68	+5.65
4	78.46 Uni of QLD Madi Wappett	6	1:54.38 (4) 1:54.38	3:54.95 (4) 2:00.57	5:57.89 (4) 2:02.94	7:55.42 1:57.53	7.75	+13.40
5	78.15 Hunter Valley Gram Conrad Bond	5	1:56.69 (6) 1:56.69	3:58.01 (5) 2:01.32	5:58.71 (5) 2:00.70	7:58.20 1:59.49	2.78	+16.18
6	78.04 Bunbury Justin Oliva	2	1:55.04 (5) 1:55.04	3:58.76 (6) 2:03.72	6:00.55 (6) 2:01.79	8:02.77 2:02.22	4.57	+20.75

Race 522 Schoolboy Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.51 UTS Anthony Delipetar	2	1:49.23 (1) 1:49.23	3:40.97 (1) 1:51.74	5:39.32 (1) 1:58.35	7:32.98 1:53.66	0.00	+0.00
2	78.07 Daramalan Dylan Conolan	5	1:51.13 (4) 1:51.13	3:46.08 (3) 1:54.95	5:43.85 (2) 1:57.77	7:38.83 1:54.98	5.85	+5.85
3	78.39 Shalom Daniel Brame	3	1:50.32 (3) 1:50.32	3:45.52 (2) 1:55.20	5:44.05 (3) 1:58.53	7:41.06 1:57.01	2.23	+8.08
4	78.27 Mosman Bence Banhalmi	4	1:53.82 (6) 1:53.82	3:49.91 (4) 1:56.09	5:49.63 (4) 1:59.72	7:45.56 1:55.93	4.50	+12.58
5	78.57 Mosman Elliot Hunt	1	1:51.95 (5) 1:51.95	3:50.39 (6) 1:58.44	5:51.88 (6) 2:01.49	7:47.51 1:55.63	1.95	+14.53
6	78.26 Mercantile Greg Baxter	6	1:49.95 (2) 1:49.95	3:50.25 (5) 2:00.30	5:50.99 (5) 2:00.74	7:47.76 1:56.77	0.25	+14.78

Race 523 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.02 Ballarat Grammar Fry,Heinz,Finn,Armstrong,c:Mackay	3	1:52.55 (1) 1:52.55	3:51.29 (1) 1:58.74	5:54.59 (1) 2:03.30	7:55.50 2:00.91	0.00	+0.00
2	79.03 Ballarat Grammar Quirk-Meeks,Fairbairn-Calvert,Lawrence,Wilkie,c:Tobin	4	1:55.69 (2) 1:55.69	3:56.94 (2) 2:01.25	5:59.48 (2) 2:02.54	8:01.19 2:01.71	5.69	+5.69
3	79.10 Loreto College Seeary,Young,Boadle,Kavanagh,c:Haberfield	2	1:57.31 (3) 1:57.31	4:01.46 (4) 2:04.15	6:05.34 (4) 2:03.88	8:05.25 1:59.91	4.06	+9.75
4	79.04 Ballarat HS Irvine,Kerr*,Robinson*,Pollard,c:Bentley	1	1:57.80 (4) 1:57.80	3:59.82 (3) 2:02.02	6:02.01 (3) 2:02.19	8:05.44 2:03.43	0.19	+9.94
5	79.11 St Catherine's Hess,Bernardo,O'Brian,Gardner,c:Mellios	5	1:59.36 (5) 1:59.36	4:04.21 (5) 2:04.85	6:10.39 (5) 2:06.18	8:14.99 2:04.60	9.55	+19.49

*substitute

Race 524 Schoolboy Coxed Four							C Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 525 Schoolboy Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.16 Xavier Delmo,Davies,Resic*,Izydorczyk,c:Anderson	1	1:39.08 (3) 1:39.08	3:23.04 (1) 1:43.96	5:25.71 2:02.67	6:56.65 1:30.94	0.00	+0.00
2	80.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Nielsen,Simpson,Nash,Willersdorf,c:Karmouche	4	1:39.07 (1) 1:39.07	3:23.53 (2) 1:44.46		7:00.43	3.78	+3.78
3	80.04 Ballarat HS Moore,Clements,Lukich,Brown,c:Fraumano	2	1:39.07 (2) 1:39.07	3:25.01 (3) 1:45.94		7:06.70	6.27	+10.05
4	80.02 Ballarat Grammar Hayes,Brookes,Cossins,Dellavedova,c:Glenn	5	1:40.76 (4) 1:40.76	3:25.62 (4) 1:44.86		7:17.90	11.20	+21.25
	80.09 Scotch College Lee,Douglas,Houghton,Jelbart,c:Sim	3	DID NOT START					
	80.11 St Patricks Scott,Johnston,Izbicki,Digney,c:Prior	6	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 526 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.04 Hunter Valley Gram Hill,Thomas,Hutchinson,Lawrence,c:Beadle	5	1:53.48 (3) 1:53.48	3:52.70 (3) 1:59.22	5:51.84 (1) 1:59.14	7:50.14 1:58.30	0.00	+0.00
2	81.11 Loreto Guy,Robinson,Saundry,Olle,c:Moran	2	1:51.76 (2) 1:51.76	3:51.98 (1) 2:00.22	5:54.09 (2) 2:02.11	7:55.79 2:01.70	5.65	+5.65
3	81.32 Firbank GS Rutherford,Killmer,Whittle,Breidahl,c:Mutimer	3	1:51.49 (1) 1:51.49	3:52.40 (2) 2:00.91	5:55.10 (3) 2:02.70	7:56.50 2:01.40	0.71	+6.36
4	81.15 Perth College Speers,Payne,Randell,Nuttall,c:Walters	6	1:59.29 (5) 1:59.29	4:05.19 (5) 2:05.90	6:11.93 (4) 2:06.74	8:12.60 2:00.67	16.10	+22.46
5	81.33 Firbank GS Wennersten,Lasker,Goodman,Naidu,c:Robertson	1	1:57.24 (4) 1:57.24	4:02.83 (4) 2:05.59	6:12.43 (5) 2:09.60	8:18.96 2:06.53	6.36	+28.82
6	81.26 Somerset Coll Fitzgerald,Curtin,Webb,Barry,c:Simkus	4	2:00.45 (6) 2:00.45	4:08.95 (6) 2:08.50	6:17.37 (6) 2:08.42	8:22.98 2:05.61	4.02	+32.84

Race 527 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.07 Korowa AGS Read,Bujor,Harker,Cashin,c:Turnbull	2	1:51.40 (1) 1:51.40	3:51.04 (1) 1:59.64	5:53.75 (1) 2:02.71	7:55.47 2:01.72	0.00	+0.00
2	81.24 Sacred Heart Ross-McGlynn,Reivers,Sadler,Williams-Demmon,c:Farrow	3	1:54.76 (2) 1:54.76	3:56.60 (3) 2:01.84	5:58.80 (3) 2:02.20	8:00.10 2:01.30	4.63	+4.63
3	81.21 Ruyton GS McDonald,Appleby,Heron Paterson*,Kett,c:Thomas	1	1:55.09 (3) 1:55.09	3:56.07 (2) 2:00.98	5:58.06 (2) 2:01.99	8:00.74 2:02.68	0.64	+5.27
4	81.28 Strathcona Newton,Harris,Griffiths,Riley,c:Ray	6	1:56.65 (4) 1:56.65	3:58.29 (5) 2:01.64	6:02.95 (5) 2:04.66	8:04.58 2:01.63	3.84	+9.11
5	81.22 Ruyton GS Maxwell,Pearce,Lachal,Mirabito,c:Ulrick	4	1:57.06 (5) 1:57.06	3:57.10 (4) 2:00.04	6:00.69 (4) 2:03.59	8:05.28 2:04.59	0.70	+9.81
6	81.10 Loreto Vaughan,Smith,Flanagan,Clarke,c:Roberts	5	1:58.75 (6) 1:58.75	4:02.55 (6) 2:03.80	6:08.27 (6) 2:05.72	8:09.67 2:01.40	4.39	+14.20

*substitute

Race 528 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.31 Trinity Lutheran Smith,Cartmill,Spark,Griffiths,c:Eglington	4	1:52.85 (4) 1:52.85	3:51.01 (4) 1:58.16	5:50.31 (3) 1:59.30	7:44.92 1:54.61	0.00	+0.00
2	81.19 Ruyton GS Rush,Bush,Allen,Clifford,c:Tabart	6	1:51.13 (2) 1:51.13	3:49.12 (2) 1:57.99	5:48.16 (1) 1:59.04	7:46.68 1:58.52	1.76	+1.76
3	81.13 Methodist LC Lucas,Pickering,Durst,Kelly,c:Murphy	3	1:52.18 (3) 1:52.18	3:50.79 (3) 1:58.61	5:52.18 (4) 2:01.39	7:48.27 1:56.09	1.59	+3.35
4	81.09 Loreto Stanley,Chong-Halliday,Daly,Mattei,c:McPherson	2	1:50.21 (1) 1:50.21	3:48.71 (1) 1:58.50	5:49.79 (2) 2:01.08	7:51.02 2:01.23	2.75	+6.10
5	81.05 Kinross Wolaroi Burfitt,Corey,Ferguson,O'Brien,c:Hayes	1	1:55.24 (6) 1:55.24	3:53.96 (5) 1:58.72	5:54.63 (5) 2:00.67	7:55.48 2:00.85	4.46	+10.56
6	81.12 Methodist LC O'Brien,Balcombe,Burgess,Sanford,c:Brander	5	1:53.85 (5) 1:53.85	3:54.43 (6) 2:00.58	5:57.31 (6) 2:02.88	7:55.95 1:58.64	0.47	+11.03

Race 529 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.17 Hutchins Sayers,Brown,Lopa,Mure,c:Killalea	3	1:42.93 (1) 1:42.93	3:31.79 (1) 1:48.86	5:24.26 (1) 1:52.47	7:14.21 1:49.95	0.00	+0.00
2	82.09 Melbourne HS Pearce,Sullivan,Colman*,Percival*,c:Sullivan	4	1:44.38 (2) 1:44.38	3:36.37 (2) 1:51.99	5:31.05 (2) 1:54.68	7:25.81 1:54.76	11.60	+11.60
3	82.15 Somerset Coll Trueman,Kaspar,Filer,Hodges,c:Buckmaster	2	1:45.21 (3) 1:45.21	3:40.70 (3) 1:55.49	5:37.74 (3) 1:57.04	7:32.20 1:54.46	6.39	+17.99
4	82.05 Kinross Wolaroi McIntosh,Weeks,Whitehead,Taylorwood-Roe,c:Plant	5	1:50.54 (4) 1:50.54	3:47.35 (4) 1:56.81	5:44.51 (4) 1:57.16	7:36.96 1:52.45	4.76	+22.75

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 530 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.01 CGS Trowell,Peake,Wadham,Sheridan,c:Baldwin	4	1:39.82 (2) 1:39.82	3:21.42 (1) 1:41.60	5:07.09 (1) 1:45.67	6:51.46 1:44.37	0.00	+0.00
2	82.14 Somerset Coll Heiner,Leef,McKenzie-Boyd,Price,c:Simkus	5	1:39.80 (1) 1:39.80	3:23.25 (2) 1:43.45	5:10.43 (2) 1:47.18	6:54.88 1:44.45	3.42	+3.42
3	82.11 Newcastle Grammar Cooper,Calford,Waugh,Noon,c:Kleyn	3	1:39.82 (4) 1:39.82	3:25.34 (3) 1:45.52	5:14.70 (3) 1:49.36	6:59.10 1:44.40	4.22	+7.64
4	82.02 Gippsland Grammar Darby,Johnson,Dawson,Smith,c:Walker	2	1:39.82 (3) 1:39.82	3:26.75 (4) 1:46.93	5:16.77 (4) 1:50.02	7:02.32 1:45.55	3.22	+10.86
5	82.10 Melbourne HS LOBO*,Gigante,Smoley,Harrinton-Johnson,c:Srivelan	1	1:40.63 (5) 1:40.63	3:29.25 (5) 1:48.62	5:18.65 (5) 1:49.40	7:04.59 1:45.94	2.27	+13.13
6	82.08 Melbourne HS Dudley,Shearer,McDonagh,Dimitropoulos,c:Radhakrishnan	6	1:42.90 (6) 1:42.90	3:35.72 (6) 1:52.82	5:26.43 (6) 1:50.71	7:21.29 1:54.86	16.70	+29.83

*substitute

Race 531 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.02 Carey GS Fitton,Cohen*,Dale,Kennerley, Hay,Hall,Omond,Fisher,c:Karras	3	1:35.77 (1) 1:35.77	3:18.19 (1) 1:42.42	5:02.06 (1) 1:43.87	6:45.18 1:43.12	0.00	+0.00
2	83.01 Brighton GS Allen,Dawes,Page,Boxtel, Stonier,Powell,Johnson,Beddoe,c:Gertsman	4	1:37.79 (2) 1:37.79	3:21.23 (2) 1:43.44	5:05.34 (2) 1:44.11	6:48.54 1:43.20	3.36	+3.36
3	83.11 Xavier Denton,Norling,Burgess,Hiscock, Delaney-Smith,Wright,Henderson,Cooney*,c:Bennett	5	1:39.98 (3) 1:39.98	3:28.70 (3) 1:48.72	5:17.03 (3) 1:48.33	7:05.18 1:48.15	16.64	+20.00
4	83.07 St Patricks Bird,Marsden,Dunn,de Zilva, Loloa,Prien,Ellings,Digney,c:Stride	2	1:43.15 (4) 1:43.15	3:32.67 (4) 1:49.52	5:23.75 (4) 1:51.08	7:09.01 1:45.26	3.83	+23.83

*substitute

Race 532 Schoolgirl Eight							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.06 Genazzano O'Halloran,Ward,Farrar,Skidmore, Lodge,Lang,Massey,Jones,c:Banting	4	1:41.80 (1) 1:41.80	3:32.98 (1) 1:51.18	5:25.60 (1) 1:52.62	7:17.70 1:52.10	0.00	+0.00
2	84.24 Wesley Baker,Arch,Regan,Niteros, Anderson,McCloskey,Cook,Walls,c:Kainey	1	1:46.13 (3) 1:46.13	3:36.76 (3) 1:50.63	5:29.73 (3) 1:52.97	7:20.43 1:50.70	2.73	+2.73
3	84.21 St Catherine's Fox,Darling,Holmes,Hinchcliff, Atkins,Cormie,Clark,Grover,c:Ratcliffe	3	1:45.51 (2) 1:45.51	3:35.92 (2) 1:50.41	5:27.29 (2) 1:51.37	7:20.81 1:53.52	0.38	+3.11
4	84.25 Wilderness Grant,McDonald,McDougall,Bishop Dunne*, Hayward,Goodman,Wall,Grant,c:Proudman	5	1:48.85 (6) 1:48.85	3:40.26 (5) 1:51.41	5:32.21 (4) 1:51.95	7:25.26 1:53.05	4.45	+7.56
5	84.12 Melbourne Girls' GS Johnson,Thompson,Lynch,Breidahl, Taylor,McDonald,Lee,Peake,c:Kelly	6	1:46.85 (4) 1:46.85	3:37.17 (4) 1:50.32	5:33.07 (5) 1:55.90	7:26.81 1:53.74	1.55	+9.11
6	84.10 Loreto Kirribilli Irons,Ridgeway,Halliwell,Dooley, Checkly,Caldwell,Horton,Beale,c:Ticehurst	7	1:47.96 (5) 1:47.96	3:41.29 (6) 1:53.33	5:49.85 (7) 2:08.56	7:34.40 1:44.55	7.59	+16.70
7	84.22 Stuartholme Ganko,Mackie,Thomson,Petrie, Abbott,Danks,Doring,Ferguson,c:Serra	2	1:50.66 (7) 1:50.66	3:43.79 (7) 1:53.13	5:39.40 (6) 1:55.61	7:34.52 1:55.12	0.12	+16.82

*substitute

Race 533 Schoolgirl Eight							C Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	84.03 Caulfield GS Anderson,Rice,Herkess,Bartram, Nunan,Jackson,Ingleton,Thomson,c:Klisaris	2	1:44.80 (2) 1:44.80	3:34.31 (1) 1:49.51	5:25.35 (1) 1:51.04	7:15.15 1:49.80	0.00	+0.00	
2	84.18 Pymble Ladies Coles,Peper,Bird,Tonkin, Sykes,Swain,Chadwick,O'Regan,c:De Souza	1	1:46.41 (4) 1:46.41	3:37.62 (2) 1:51.21	5:31.32 (2) 1:53.70	7:23.32 1:52.00	8.17	+8.17	
3	84.01 CGGS Stamatis,Hutcheson,Kaye,Lipp, Metcalf,Caudle,Clifford,Williams,c:Sims	5	1:45.77 (3) 1:45.77	3:39.98 (4) 1:54.21	5:33.07 (4) 1:53.09	7:24.95 1:51.88	1.63	+9.80	
4	84.15 Methodist LC Searles,Webster,Feehan,Crosthwaite, Honore,Lanyon,Whitelaw,Volard,c:Barrie	4	1:47.08 (5) 1:47.08	3:46.09 (5) 1:59.01	5:41.84 (5) 1:55.75	7:26.05 1:44.21	1.10	+10.90	
5	84.16 PLC Sydney Chapman,Petrin,Evans,Mascitelli*, Moran,Achie,Thielemans,Winstanley,c:Lyons	3	1:44.46 (1) 1:44.46	3:39.54 (3) 1:55.08	5:32.68 (3) 1:53.14	7:27.57 1:54.89	1.52	+12.42	
	84.19 Scotch Pigot,Wertheim,Ludlow,Camens, Miles*,Treloar,Wertheim,Alanne,c:Stewart	6	SCRATCHED						
								*substitute	

Race 534 Schoolgirl Eight							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	84.13 Melbourne Girls' GS Cameron,Brockhoff,Hooper,Smith, Gillham,Craig,Pyke,Blanch,c:Firth	3	1:41.27 (1) 1:41.27	3:30.23 (1) 1:48.96	5:20.26 (1) 1:50.03	7:08.02 1:47.76	0.00	+0.00	
2	84.17 Pymble Ladies Dalton,Battersby,Sackville,Keating, Wallace,Kiely,Campbell,Flint,c:Tse	4	1:43.72 (3) 1:43.72	3:32.17 (2) 1:48.45	5:22.40 (2) 1:50.23	7:10.93 1:48.53	2.91	+2.91	
3	84.02 Carey GS Gluning,Roberts,Fennessy,Steel, Dyer,McBean,Davey,Yann,c:Avery	1	1:45.69 (5) 1:45.69	3:34.06 (3) 1:48.37	5:25.27 (4) 1:51.21	7:12.67 1:47.40	1.74	+4.65	
4	84.04 Geelong Coll. Kvant,Monotti,Widdicombe,Sturges, Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,Welleman,Ratcliffe,c:Carr	6	1:44.88 (4) 1:44.88	3:35.04 (4) 1:50.16	5:24.68 (3) 1:49.64	7:13.46 1:48.78	0.79	+5.44	
5	84.20 Seymour Pittman,Webb,Symons,Jackson, Newland,Stuart,King,Morgan,c:Misan	5	1:43.13 (2) 1:43.13	3:35.70 (5) 1:52.57	5:25.84 (5) 1:50.14	7:16.06 1:50.22	2.60	+8.04	
	84.08 Grammar Conti,Pearce,Cresswell,Hewitt, Ellis,Viney,Wilson,Gibson,c:Rostron	2	SCRATCHED						

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 535 Schoolboy Eight							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.03 Carey GS Cremean,Lloyd,Cator,Coco, Evans,Nairn,Burgess*,McCormach,c:Hing	3	1:29.09 (1) 1:29.09	3:04.21 (1) 1:35.12	4:42.16 (1) 1:37.95	6:18.88 1:36.72	0.00	+0.00
2	85.05 Geelong Coll. Palmer-Hill,Holding,Williams,Wishart, Angliss,Sullivan,D'Altera,George,c:Flynn	2	1:30.59 (4) 1:30.59	3:06.74 (2) 1:36.15	4:45.50 (2) 1:38.76	6:21.74 1:36.24	2.86	+2.86
3	85.11 Scotch Kakkoufas,Hughes,Fox,Burnard, Dunn-Lawless,Button,Watson,Lloyd,c:Macks	4	1:38.03 (7) 1:38.03	3:13.35 (7) 1:35.32	4:48.58 (4) 1:35.23	6:23.42 1:34.84	1.68	+4.54
4	85.07 Haileybury Howard,Cook,Campelj,Mitchell, Rosenfeld,Mitchell,Hardman,Tyler,c:Nicolette	5	1:29.87 (3) 1:29.87	3:08.97 (4) 1:39.10	4:47.58 (3) 1:38.61	6:24.70 1:37.12	1.28	+5.82
5	85.20 Xavier Woodley,Gange,Elliot,Kostos, O'Sullivan,Sabljak,Franklyn,Rowan,c:Anderson	1	1:36.50 (6) 1:36.50	3:10.16 (5) 1:33.66	4:49.66 (6) 1:39.50	6:27.27 1:37.61	2.57	+8.39
6	85.04 Caulfield GS Eggleston,Hogan,Atkins,Scully, Nelson,Logan,Newman,Cikoratik,c:Lowe	7	1:29.09 (2) 1:29.09	3:07.44 (3) 1:38.35	4:49.13 (5) 1:41.69	6:31.99 1:42.86	4.72	+13.11
7	85.01 Brighton GS Michaelides,Miller,Ward,Stephens, Holding,Milner,Redhead,Anderson,c:Cunningham	6	1:33.39 (5) 1:33.39	3:11.21 (6) 1:37.82	4:52.42 (7) 1:41.21	6:33.58 1:41.16	1.59	+14.70

*substitute

Race 536 Schoolboy Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.09 Newington Stanistreet,Pennington,Roach,Mackenzie, Wherry,Hine,Handley,McKenzie,c:Spiroglou	5	1:26.79 (2) 1:26.79	3:00.08 (2) 1:33.29	4:33.62 (2) 1:33.54	6:05.54 1:31.92	0.00	+0.00
2	85.06 Geelong Grammar Patrick,Wetherall,Jordan,Nielsen, Commins,Meek,Martin-Jankowski,Cameron,c:Sloss	2	1:25.03 (1) 1:25.03	2:57.50 (1) 1:32.47	4:31.92 (1) 1:34.42	6:05.62 1:33.70	0.08	+0.08
3	85.19 Wesley Kenyon-Smith,Hosking,Baker,Rogers Woollett, Kus,Jeffreys,Howson,Holdsworth,c:Kus	1	1:30.18 (5) 1:30.18	3:01.06 (3) 1:30.88	4:34.81 (3) 1:33.75	6:09.02 1:34.21	3.40	+3.48
4	85.15 Hutchins Pitt,Jackson,Burridge,Tenbense, Hunnibell,Burbury,Heron,Holloway,c:Edwards	6	1:28.90 (4) 1:28.90	3:03.17 (4) 1:34.27	4:37.17 (4) 1:34.00	6:10.18 1:33.01	1.16	+4.64
5	85.02 Brighton GS Johnson,Bisset,Cook,Powell, Maglio,Gnauck,Hansen,Bade,c:McConnachie	4	1:28.17 (3) 1:28.17	3:03.97 (5) 1:35.80	4:38.56 (5) 1:34.59	6:15.61 1:37.05	5.43	+10.07
6	85.16 Kings Nicholson,Beaumont,Healy,Millar, Healy,Koster,Leahy,Greentree,c:Strang	3	1:31.15 (6) 1:31.15	3:08.73 (6) 1:37.58	4:43.12 (6) 1:34.39	6:17.94 1:34.82	2.33	+12.40

Race 537 Schoolgirl Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.28 PLC Natasha Gay	3	1:55.57 (1) 1:55.57	4:00.93 (1) 2:05.36	6:08.04 (1) 2:07.11	8:13.73 2:05.69	0.00	+0.00
2	77.11 CSHS Ashlee Rowe	4	1:58.19 (3) 1:58.19	4:05.81 (3) 2:07.62	6:13.60 (3) 2:07.79	8:18.91 2:05.31	5.18	+5.18
3	77.18 Kenmore SHS Chloe Hill	6	1:58.55 (4) 1:58.55	4:09.00 (5) 2:10.45	6:18.96 (5) 2:09.96	8:25.05 2:06.09	6.14	+11.32
4	77.15 Grafton High Johanna Tarrant	2	1:59.19 (5) 1:59.19	4:06.47 (4) 2:07.28	6:16.10 (4) 2:09.63	8:25.15 2:09.05	0.10	+11.42
5	77.46 St Peters Eleanor Wilson	5	1:56.76 (2) 1:56.76	4:02.18 (2) 2:05.42	6:11.67 (2) 2:09.49	8:25.16 2:13.49	0.01	+11.43
6	77.53 Trinity Catholic Sophie Dansie	1	2:01.23 (6) 2:01.23	4:10.11 (6) 2:08.88	6:21.06 (6) 2:10.95	8:32.39 2:11.33	7.23	+18.66

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 538 Schoolboy Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.24 Maclean High Isaac Bolton	1	1:49.26 (4) 1:49.26	3:44.02 (2) 1:54.76	5:41.11 (2) 1:57.09	7:33.99 1:52.88	0.00	+0.00
2	78.02 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	2	1:43.97 (1) 1:43.97	3:38.77 (1) 1:54.80	5:39.34 (1) 2:00.57	7:38.08 1:58.74	4.09	+4.09
3	78.43 Centenary Tobias Smith	4	1:50.48 (5) 1:50.48	3:46.24 (4) 1:55.76	5:44.86 (3) 1:58.62	7:40.06 1:55.20	1.98	+6.07
4	78.31 Newcastle Grammar Matthew Filmer	5	1:48.94 (3) 1:48.94	3:46.07 (3) 1:57.13	5:46.73 (4) 2:00.66	7:44.45 1:57.72	4.39	+10.46
5	78.29 Murray Bridge Adrian Miegel	6	1:53.67 (6) 1:53.67	3:54.02 (6) 2:00.35	5:57.28 (6) 2:03.26	7:54.24 1:56.96	9.79	+20.25
6	78.18 Centenary Yannick Dixon	3	1:47.56 (2) 1:47.56	3:47.48 (5) 1:59.92	5:52.16 (5) 2:04.68	7:56.39 2:04.23	2.15	+22.40

Race 539 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.09 Lauriston GS Soust,Maitland,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:Cleland	2	1:54.24 (1) 1:54.24	3:57.03 (1) 2:02.79	6:01.35 (1) 2:04.32	8:00.30 1:58.95	0.00	+0.00
2	79.05 Kinross Wolaroi Hain,Wills,Williams,Daniel,c:Gersbach	3	1:57.60 (3) 1:57.60	4:02.16 (3) 2:04.56	6:06.90 (3) 2:04.74	8:05.58 1:58.68	5.28	+5.28
3	79.06 Grammar Ellis,Viney,Wilson,Gibson,c:Rostron	4	1:55.26 (2) 1:55.26	3:59.83 (2) 2:04.57	6:06.26 (2) 2:06.43	8:05.89 1:59.63	0.31	+5.59
4	79.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Werry,Hughes,Vincent,Jones,c:Gibney	6	1:58.23 (4) 1:58.23	4:06.47 (4) 2:08.24	6:15.21 (4) 2:08.74	8:19.27 2:04.06	13.38	+18.97
5	79.07 Lauriston GS Madsen,Temay,Vile,Parsons,c:Briggs	5	2:00.91 (5) 2:00.91	4:10.11 (5) 2:09.20	6:19.45 (5) 2:09.34	8:22.77 2:03.32	3.50	+22.47
6	79.08 Lauriston GS Mead,Badge,Watkins,Kirby,c:Brady	1	2:01.20 (6) 2:01.20	4:12.07 (6) 2:10.87	6:22.65 (6) 2:10.58	8:24.02 2:01.37	1.25	+23.72

Race 540 Schoolboy Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.07 Kinross Wolaroi Michell,Whitehead,Simpson,Nagy,c:Pasquali	2	1:39.01 (1) 1:39.01	3:24.58 (1) 1:45.57	5:13.12 (1) 1:48.54	6:56.59 1:43.47	0.00	+0.00
2	80.05 CGS Del Rio,Ethell,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell	4	1:41.26 (3) 1:41.26	3:29.13 (3) 1:47.87	5:17.40 (2) 1:48.27	6:59.61 1:42.21	3.02	+3.02
3	80.15 Xavier Chlebna*,Denton,Rowan,Keenan,c:Shannon	3	1:40.13 (2) 1:40.13	3:28.64 (2) 1:48.51	5:19.68 (3) 1:51.04	7:01.97 1:42.29	2.36	+5.38
4	80.10 Scotch College Croxford,Phillips,Reilly,Redgement,c:Houghton	5	1:42.73 (5) 1:42.73	3:31.64 (5) 1:48.91	5:20.37 (4) 1:48.73	7:02.24 1:41.87	0.27	+5.65
5	80.12 St Patrick's Morrissey,Belsar,Baxter,Conaughton,c:Fraser	6	1:41.82 (4) 1:41.82	3:29.71 (4) 1:47.89	5:23.46 (5) 1:53.75	7:09.42 1:45.96	7.18	+12.83
6	80.03 Ballarat Grammar Gullock,Meek,Lawrence,Fairbairn-Calvert,c:Haberfield	1	1:44.04 (6) 1:44.04	3:34.16 (6) 1:50.12	5:27.14 (6) 1:52.98	7:10.83 1:43.69	1.41	+14.24

*substitute

Race 541 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.03 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	4	1:51.84 (1) 1:51.84	3:48.01 (1) 1:56.17	5:46.28 (1) 1:58.27	7:42.25 1:55.97	0.00	+0.00
2	73.07 Sydney University Joanna Wood, Joanne Kleydish	2	1:52.43 (2) 1:52.43	3:52.19 (2) 1:59.76	5:52.87 (2) 2:00.68	7:50.60 1:57.73	8.35	+8.35
3	73.06 Sydney University Sabina White, Susan Overall	3	1:55.81 (3) 1:55.81	3:59.24 (3) 2:03.43	6:05.28 (3) 2:06.04	8:06.63 2:01.35	16.03	+24.38
4	73.05 Mercantile Justine Curline, Katrina Blaubaum	1	1:56.99 (4) 1:56.99	4:02.40 (4) 2:05.41	6:11.11 (4) 2:08.71	8:16.57 2:05.46	9.94	+34.32
5	73.01 Bris GPS Sarah Plasto, Tess Campbell	5	2:01.56 (5) 2:01.56	4:08.83 (5) 2:07.27	6:17.23 (5) 2:08.40	8:18.82 2:01.59	2.25	+36.57
6	73.02 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson, Juliet Griffiths	6	2:03.15 (6) 2:03.15	4:13.55 (6) 2:10.40	6:23.93 (6) 2:10.38	8:30.38 2:06.45	11.56	+48.13

Race 542 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	74.13 Sydney University Alistair Matthews, Edward Alexander	2	1:34.60 (1) 1:34.60	3:15.47 (1) 1:40.87	4:58.90 (1) 1:43.43	6:42.53 1:43.63	0.00	+0.00		
2	74.05 Melbourne Uni Gary Butcher, Hamish Rowlands	5	1:35.71 (2) 1:35.71	3:18.91 (2) 1:43.20	5:04.12 (2) 1:45.21	6:45.70 1:41.58	3.17	+3.17		
3	74.10 Sydney Ry Kehlet, Dennis Bernhardtsson*	4	1:37.21 (3) 1:37.21	3:22.06 (3) 1:44.85	5:08.90 (3) 1:46.84	6:48.33 1:39.43	2.63	+5.80		
4	74.09 Sydney Dean Robinson, Hugh McLeod	6	1:39.57 (5) 1:39.57	3:25.19 (4) 1:45.62	5:13.24 (4) 1:48.05	6:57.23 1:43.99	8.90	+14.70		
5	74.14 Toowong John Dickson, Tom Maloney	1	1:37.93 (4) 1:37.93	3:26.33 (5) 1:48.40	5:17.26 (5) 1:50.93	7:07.72 1:50.46	10.49	+25.19		
	74.16 Pirates Richard Hardy, James Quarrington	3	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Race 543 Open Club Women's Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.02 Melbourne Uni Clark,Stephan,Forbes,Hamilton	5	1:42.36 (1) 1:42.36	3:33.58 (1) 1:51.22	5:26.54 (1) 1:52.96	7:17.25 1:50.71	0.00	+0.00
2	75.01 Melbourne Nishibata,Reifschneider,Lion,Purdy	4	1:43.24 (2) 1:43.24	3:35.75 (2) 1:52.51	5:28.93 (3) 1:53.18	7:18.96 1:50.03	1.71	+1.71
3	75.03 Mercantile Shearman,Daniel,Canty,Kostros	6	1:43.77 (3) 1:43.77	3:36.20 (3) 1:52.43	5:28.65 (2) 1:52.45	7:20.93 1:52.28	1.97	+3.68
4	75.05 Sydney University Greta,Battersby,Sackville,Michell	3	1:45.75 (4) 1:45.75	3:38.36 (4) 1:52.61	5:32.74 (4) 1:54.38	7:27.90 1:55.16	6.97	+10.65

Race 544 Open Club Men's Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.01 Melbourne Uni Laronze,Greffioz,Mitchell,Kimmel	5	1:30.68 (2) 1:30.68	3:05.34 (1) 1:34.66	4:41.72 (1) 1:36.38	6:15.45 1:33.73	0.00	+0.00
2	76.04 Power House Ingليس*,Holman,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith	3	1:32.02 (3) 1:32.02	3:06.58 (3) 1:34.56	4:42.97 (2) 1:36.39	6:16.43 1:33.46	0.98	+0.98
3	76.03 Mosman Webster,Wirth,Marriott,Waller	4	1:30.33 (1) 1:30.33	3:05.92 (2) 1:35.59	4:44.84 (3) 1:38.92	6:22.45 1:37.61	6.02	+7.00
4	76.05 Sydney Lloyd,Ryan*,Stanway,Bellemore	2	1:35.68 (5) 1:35.68	3:13.45 (5) 1:37.77	4:53.43 (4) 1:39.98	6:34.18 1:40.75	11.73	+18.73
5	76.02 Mercantile Ryan,Redhead*,Treppo*,Frawley	6	1:32.36 (4) 1:32.36	3:11.80 (4) 1:39.44	4:55.11 (5) 1:43.31	6:36.79 1:41.68	2.61	+21.34

*substitute

Race 545 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.03 Gippsland Grammar Connolly,Morrison,Irving,Munson,c:Kemsley	2	1:45.83 (2) 1:45.83	3:37.47 (1) 1:51.64	5:31.78 (1) 1:54.31	7:26.15 1:54.37	0.00	+0.00
2	81.25 Sacred Heart Powers,Mandic,McKeown,Ryan,c:Prendergast	3	1:45.52 (1) 1:45.52	3:39.56 (2) 1:54.04	5:34.75 (3) 1:55.19	7:27.26 1:52.51	1.11	+1.11
3	81.27 Somerville Sheehan*,Macfarlane,Kennedy,James,c:O'Brien	4	1:48.04 (4) 1:48.04	3:41.00 (4) 1:52.96	5:35.84 (4) 1:54.84	7:28.09 1:52.25	0.83	+1.94
4	81.01 Ascham Rennie,Allen*,Di Francesco,Malcolm,c:Smith	1	1:46.54 (3) 1:46.54	3:40.09 (3) 1:53.55	5:34.17 (2) 1:54.08	7:28.89 1:54.72	0.80	+2.74
5	81.23 Sacred Heart Thomson,Traynor,McKernan,Russell,c:Simko	5	1:51.24 (6) 1:51.24	3:46.92 (5) 1:55.68	5:44.65 (5) 1:57.73	7:38.26 1:53.61	9.37	+12.11
6	81.14 Newcastle Grammar Hewitt,Ryan,Collins,Brown,c:Kleyn	6	1:49.61 (5) 1:49.61	3:47.20 (6) 1:57.59	5:46.92 (6) 1:59.72	7:41.34 1:54.42	3.08	+15.19

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 546 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.12 Newcastle Grammar Barrie,Carroll,Moore,Brown,c:Matheson	3	1:34.24 (3) 1:34.24	3:11.36 (1) 1:37.12	4:50.81 (1) 1:39.45	6:28.68 1:37.87	0.00	+0.00
2	82.16 Cathedral Leigh,Connor,Grunke,Pollock,c:Pretorius	4	1:33.81 (2) 1:33.81	3:13.45 (3) 1:39.64	4:53.82 (3) 1:40.37	6:31.60 1:37.78	2.92	+2.92
3	82.07 Melbourne HS Norman,Biss,Cahill,Curnow,c:Maydelman	1	1:33.17 (1) 1:33.17	3:12.29 (2) 1:39.12	4:53.09 (2) 1:40.80	6:33.79 1:40.70	2.19	+5.11
4	82.03 Gippsland Grammar Sellings,Gray,Harrison,Vuillermin,c:Banks	5	1:36.08 (5) 1:36.08	3:15.47 (4) 1:39.39	4:56.26 (4) 1:40.79	6:34.24 1:37.98	0.45	+5.56
5	82.13 Rockhampton Grammar McLachlan,Harris,Belonogoff,Crouch,c:Archer	2	1:34.89 (4) 1:34.89	3:16.07 (5) 1:41.18	4:59.38 (5) 1:43.31	6:40.07 1:40.69	5.83	+11.39
6	82.06 Kinross Wolaroi Whittaker,Trethowan,Haege*,Collett,c:Glastonbury	6	1:36.88 (6) 1:36.88	3:19.17 (6) 1:42.29	5:03.26 (6) 1:44.09	6:50.54 1:47.28	10.47	+21.86
*substitute								

Race 547 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.05 Scotch College Adams,Brack,Stops,Wilson, Dixon,Brinkler,Lockwood,Tivey,c:Bartley	4	1:27.16 (2) 1:27.16	3:03.09 (1) 1:35.93	4:38.98 (1) 1:35.89	6:14.28 1:35.30	0.00	+0.00
2	83.08 Hutchins Macmillan,Harrison,Alcorso,Balcombe, Ferguson,Johnston,Giblin,Heron,c:Mure	3	1:26.86 (1) 1:26.86	3:03.31 (2) 1:36.45	4:40.18 (2) 1:36.87	6:15.14 1:34.96	0.86	+0.86
3	83.09 Scots Keogh*,Johnston,Holyman,Arkins, Sive,Archer,Mann,Shaw,c:Payne	1	1:30.27 (4) 1:30.27	3:08.04 (4) 1:37.77	4:45.89 (4) 1:37.85	6:20.93 1:35.04	5.79	+6.65
4	83.06 St Kevin's Mollard,Portelli,Vanstone,Holland, Sanders,Donald,Gook,McBride,c:Gallagher	5	1:28.88 (3) 1:28.88	3:06.42 (3) 1:37.54	4:44.31 (3) 1:37.89	6:22.07 1:37.76	1.14	+7.79
5	83.04 Melbourne GS Lam,Smith,Allen,Carroll, Fuller,Kelly,Wicks,Cumming,c:Baird-Watson	6	1:31.80 (5) 1:31.80	3:09.68 (5) 1:37.88	4:47.79 (5) 1:38.11	6:27.06 1:39.27	4.99	+12.78
6	83.10 Wesley Barton,Joel,Schure,Griffin, Mark,Newcombe,Hobbs,Williams,c:Benjamin	2	1:33.46 (6) 1:33.46	3:14.70 (6) 1:41.24	4:58.26 (6) 1:43.56	6:47.03 1:48.77	19.97	+32.75
*substitute								

Race 548 Schoolgirl Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.09 Loreto Kirribilli Deegan,Sutherland,Halley,Fick, Cavanagh,Parker,Molloy,Bluett,c:Leask	4	1:37.25 (1) 1:37.25	3:20.15 (1) 1:42.90	5:06.65 (1) 1:46.50	6:50.77 1:44.12	0.00	+0.00
2	84.14 Methodist LC McMahon,Watson,Hill,Watson, Waddell,Jacob,Meagher,Ward,c:Rickard	3	1:39.17 (3) 1:39.17	3:23.95 (3) 1:44.78	5:09.57 (2) 1:45.62	6:53.38 1:43.81	2.61	+2.61
3	84.11 Loreto Normanhurst Mort,Smith,Illek,Thomas, Rush,Wright,Rowe,Dirkis,c:Whittaker	5	1:39.64 (4) 1:39.64	3:22.96 (2) 1:43.32	5:10.06 (3) 1:47.10	6:54.77 1:44.71	1.39	+4.00
4	84.23 Walford Bobrige,Harris,Greig,Moyes, Parletta,Lavers,Yerrell,Taliangis,c:Eaton	2	1:38.66 (2) 1:38.66	3:26.71 (6) 1:48.05	5:14.09 (4) 1:47.38	7:00.10 1:46.01	5.33	+9.33
5	84.05 Geelong Grammar Harkin,Sleigh,Robertson,Rothfield, Farrell,Fish,Thompson,Morrison,c:Lingard	1	1:40.27 (5) 1:40.27	3:25.21 (4) 1:44.94	5:16.98 (5) 1:51.77	7:03.09 1:46.11	2.99	+12.32
6	84.07 Haileybury Potoczny,Moncrieff,Jones,Oliver, Frawley,Ball,Walter,Janssen,c:McHugh	6	1:40.55 (6) 1:40.55	3:26.20 (5) 1:45.65	5:17.70 (6) 1:51.50	7:08.37 1:50.67	5.28	+17.60

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 549 Schoolboy Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.10 Scotch College McLean,Brown,King,White, Emmett,Casey,Kennedy,Lipshut,c:Sim	3	1:22.36 (1) 1:22.36	2:50.81 (1) 1:28.45	4:21.36 (1) 1:30.55	5:52.99 1:31.63	0.00	+0.00
2	85.18 Shore Hanbury-Brown*,Montgomery,Rae*,Creer*, Bernierius,Snelson*,Knight,Wheatley,c:Alpe	4	1:22.70 (2) 1:22.70	2:53.43 (2) 1:30.73	4:24.56 (2) 1:31.13	5:55.65 1:31.09	2.66	+2.66
3	85.17 Scots Shannon,Hosegood,Masella*,Brown, Wright,Hunt,Muston,Reardon,c:Harrigan	1	1:24.61 (3) 1:24.61	2:56.06 (3) 1:31.45	4:27.23 (3) 1:31.17	5:57.59 1:30.36	1.94	+4.60
4	85.08 Melbourne GS Allen,Thompson,Robinson*,Krause*, Fabbri,Risbey,Hooper,Watson*,c:Willey	5	1:26.00 (5) 1:26.00	2:56.68 (4) 1:30.68	4:27.86 (4) 1:31.18	5:58.06 1:30.20	0.47	+5.07
5	85.12 St Ignatius O'Malley-Jones,Watt,Kirkwood,Newnham, White,McCloskey,Bowditch,Aitchison,c:Riordan	2	1:25.36 (4) 1:25.36	2:59.06 (5) 1:33.70	4:31.13 (5) 1:32.07	6:01.39 1:30.26	3.33	+8.40
6	85.14 St Peter's De Garis,Oppes,Virgin,Sainsbury, Pelkas,Wilson,McCullough,Virgin,c:Norton	6	1:27.31 (6) 1:27.31	3:01.14 (6) 1:33.83	4:34.72 (6) 1:33.58	6:05.62 1:30.90	4.23	+12.63

*substitute

Race 550 Interstate Women's Single Scull							First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	86.02 Queensland Pippa Savage	1	1:50.62 (3) 1:50.62	3:43.55 (2) 1:52.93	5:38.18 (2) 1:54.63	7:27.47 1:49.29	0.00	+0.00
2	86.04 Tasmania Kerry Hore	2	1:49.51 (2) 1:49.51	3:42.08 (1) 1:52.57	5:37.26 (1) 1:55.18	7:30.40 1:53.14	2.93	+2.93
3	86.05 Victoria Kim Crow	5	1:49.12 (1) 1:49.12	3:44.09 (3) 1:54.97	5:38.46 (3) 1:54.37	7:39.87 2:01.41	9.47	+12.40
4	86.07 New South Wales Brooke Pratley	3	1:51.16 (4) 1:51.16	3:48.53 (5) 1:57.37	5:47.76 (4) 1:59.23	7:44.79 1:57.03	4.92	+17.32
5	86.01 Australian Capital Terr... Sarah Cook	7	1:51.90 (5) 1:51.90	3:48.25 (4) 1:56.35	5:50.40 (5) 2:02.15	7:48.52 1:58.12	3.73	+21.05
6	86.06 Western Australia Amber Bradley	4	1:54.18 (6) 1:54.18	3:54.11 (6) 1:59.93	5:55.09 (6) 2:00.98	7:53.93 1:58.84	5.41	+26.46
7	86.03 South Australia Laura Osti	6	1:55.41 (7) 1:55.41	3:55.47 (7) 2:00.06	5:59.12 (7) 2:03.65	7:57.63 1:58.51	3.70	+30.16

Race 551 Interstate Men's Single Scull							First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	87.05 Victoria David Crawshay	1	1:40.07 (2) 1:40.07	3:23.30 (2) 1:43.23	5:07.04 (1) 1:43.74	6:50.71 1:43.67	0.00	+0.00
2	87.03 South Australia Chris Morgan	4	1:41.59 (3) 1:41.59	3:24.78 (3) 1:43.19	5:08.87 (2) 1:44.09	6:53.76 1:44.89	3.05	+3.05
3	87.02 Queensland Jared Bidwell	2	1:39.01 (1) 1:39.01	3:22.78 (1) 1:43.77	5:09.97 (3) 1:47.19	6:59.45 1:49.48	5.69	+8.74
4	87.06 Western Australia David Kelly	7	1:43.32 (7) 1:43.32	3:29.95 (5) 1:46.63	5:18.58 (4) 1:48.63	7:05.95 1:47.37	6.50	+15.24
5	87.04 Tasmania Taylor Wilczynski	5	1:42.88 (6) 1:42.88	3:30.86 (7) 1:47.98	5:20.44 (5) 1:49.58	7:08.30 1:47.86	2.35	+17.59
6	87.01 ACT Zac Cleaver*	6	1:42.38 (5) 1:42.38	3:30.16 (6) 1:47.78	5:21.75 (6) 1:51.59	7:10.88 1:49.13	2.58	+20.17
7	87.07 New South Wales Cameron Girdlestone*	3	1:41.84 (4) 1:41.84	3:29.08 (4) 1:47.24	5:22.15 (7) 1:53.07	7:16.73 1:54.58	5.85	+26.02

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 552 Interstate Women's Lightweight Coxless Quad Scull							First & Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	88.02 Tasmania Gibson,Flecker,Fenger,Cottam	2	1:38.37 (1) 1:38.37	3:19.94 (1) 1:41.57	5:02.68 (1) 1:42.74	6:42.74 1:40.06	0.00 +0.00
2	88.01 Queensland Kukla,Murray,Every-Hall,Kelly	3	1:40.26 (2) 1:40.26	3:22.89 (2) 1:42.63	5:05.16 (2) 1:42.27	6:45.01 1:39.85	2.27 +2.27
3	88.03 Victoria Radford,Kennedy,McSweeney,McNamara	5	1:40.76 (3) 1:40.76	3:25.00 (3) 1:44.24	5:09.55 (3) 1:44.55	6:51.99 1:42.44	6.98 +9.25
4	88.05 New South Wales Peile*,Heath,Scott,Dunn	4	1:41.53 (4) 1:41.53	3:27.44 (4) 1:45.91	5:12.60 (4) 1:45.16	6:55.20 1:42.60	3.21 +12.46
5	88.04 Western Australia Depiazzi,Jones,Walters*,Hayes	6	1:45.12 (5) 1:45.12	3:39.08 (5) 1:53.96	5:35.57 (5) 1:56.49	7:25.67 1:50.10	30.47 +42.93

*substitute

Race 553 Interstate Men's Lightweight Coxless Four							First & Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	89.02 Tasmania Tunevitsch,Edwards,Beltz,Gibson	5	1:28.12 (1) 1:28.12	3:00.52 (1) 1:32.40	4:32.99 (1) 1:32.47	6:05.46 1:32.47	0.00 +0.00
2	89.03 Victoria Brown,Wilson,Bertrand,Tyers	6	1:30.05 (2) 1:30.05	3:03.89 (2) 1:33.84	4:36.57 (2) 1:32.68	6:11.07 1:34.50	5.61 +5.61
3	89.04 Western Australia Ward,Brown,Skipworth,Longman*	4	1:31.74 (4) 1:31.74	3:04.20 (3) 1:32.46	4:38.54 (3) 1:34.34	6:15.48 1:36.94	4.41 +10.02
4	89.01 Queensland Bolster,Kachyckyi,McBryde,Purcell	3	1:30.71 (3) 1:30.71	3:05.89 (4) 1:35.18	4:40.68 (4) 1:34.79	6:17.40 1:36.72	1.92 +11.94
5	89.05 New South Wales Carter,De Carvalho,White,Ledgerwood*	2	1:32.51 (5) 1:32.51	3:07.47 (5) 1:34.96	4:45.00 (5) 1:37.53	6:22.05 1:37.05	4.65 +16.59

*substitute

Race 554 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							First & Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	90.02 Queensland Wilson,Albert,Dadic,Hill, Edmunds,Kaszycki,Hall,Billing,c:Salisbury	7	1:33.13 (1) 1:33.13	3:10.41 (1) 1:37.28	4:51.40 (1) 1:40.99	6:31.18 1:39.78	0.00 +0.00
2	90.06 Western Australia Jansen,Jones,Gibbs,Gay, Rowe,Hagan,Vermeersch,Miles,c:Sutton	2	1:34.59 (2) 1:34.59	3:12.78 (2) 1:38.19	4:53.47 (2) 1:40.69	6:33.29 1:39.82	2.11 +2.11
3	90.05 Victoria Von Moger,Popa,Thomas,Kerin, Daniher,Hooper,Shackell,Morrell,c:Bain	3	1:35.09 (3) 1:35.09	3:14.42 (3) 1:39.33	4:57.18 (3) 1:42.76	6:36.85 1:39.67	3.56 +5.67
4	90.03 Sth Australia Lavers,Wertheim*,Aldersey,Yerrell, Connelly,Basher,White,Molsher-Jones,c:Hall	4	1:35.84 (4) 1:35.84	3:15.72 (4) 1:39.88	4:58.76 (4) 1:43.04	6:39.12 1:40.36	2.27 +7.94
5	90.04 Tasmania Britton,Phibbs,Johnstone,Warren, Volker,Jordan,Bold,Mure,c:Eastment	1	1:39.42 (5) 1:39.42	3:20.25 (5) 1:40.83	5:09.33 (5) 1:49.08	6:54.79 1:45.46	15.67 +23.61
6	90.07 New South Wales Beale,James,Michell,Peppernell, Sackville*,Sheldrick,Jones,Tarrant,c:Warden	6	1:41.48 (6) 1:41.48	3:25.67 (6) 1:44.19	5:12.68 (6) 1:47.01	6:58.40 1:45.72	3.61 +27.22
7	90.01 ACT Cowan,Mundy,Metcalf,Lipp*, Caudle,Clifford,Kaye*,Williams*,c:Sims	5	1:43.95 (7) 1:43.95	3:34.05 (7) 1:50.10	5:28.65 (7) 1:54.60	7:23.96 1:55.31	25.56 +52.78

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Sunday, 7 March 2010

Race 555 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	91.05 Victoria Brown,Masters,Ridgeway*,Strauss, Smith,Maccioli,Booth,Poulter,c:Agosta	1	1:22.71 (1) 1:22.71	2:48.58 (1) 1:25.87	4:16.16 (1) 1:27.58	5:42.10 1:25.94	0.00	+0.00
2	91.06 Western Australia Widdicombe,Hughes,Brady*,Cochran, Murray,Bannan,Watts,Gatti,c:Sim	5	1:24.04 (2) 1:24.04	2:51.55 (2) 1:27.51	4:18.74 (2) 1:27.19	5:44.49 1:25.75	2.39	+2.39
3	91.07 New South Wales Playfair,Barraclough,Peile*,Gunton, Edwards,Belonogoff,Woodward,Harley,c:Raven	7	1:24.74 (3) 1:24.74	2:52.00 (3) 1:27.26	4:19.38 (3) 1:27.38	5:46.09 1:26.71	1.60	+3.99
4	91.02 Queensland Raineri,McAuley,Coates,Lindores, Morley,Laidler,Anderson,Amies,c:Allen-Ducat	2	1:27.10 (4) 1:27.10	3:02.10 (7) 1:35.00	4:25.16 (4) 1:23.06	5:57.24 1:32.08	11.15	+15.14
5	91.01 ACT Sheridan*,Ethell,Del Rio,McCormack, Owen,Barnier,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell	4	1:27.77 (5) 1:27.77	2:57.94 (5) 1:30.17	4:30.16 (5) 1:32.22	6:01.62 1:31.46	4.38	+19.52
6	91.04 Tasmania Richardson,Reardon,Hall,Wilson-Haffendon, Ellis,Stewart,Hookway,Lindsay,c:Muirhead	3	1:32.73 (7) 1:32.73	2:54.94 (4) 1:22.21	4:33.77 (6) 1:38.83	6:05.55 1:31.78	3.93	+23.45
7	91.03 South Australia Ralph,Taverner,Ward,Maiorana, Clarke,Tonkin,Sullivan,Lloyd,c:Mitropoulos	6	1:30.71 (6) 1:30.71	2:59.95 (6) 1:29.24	4:35.02 (7) 1:35.07	6:09.76 1:34.74	4.21	+27.66

*substitute

Race 556 Interstate Women's Eight							First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	92.04 Victoria Gray,Hill*,Crow,Robson, Frasca,Selby Smith,Martin,Stanley,c:Patrick	2	1:32.94 (1) 1:32.94	3:08.31 1:35.37	4:44.92 (1) 1:36.61	6:17.61 1:32.69	0.00	+0.00
2	92.02 Queensland Brown,Gibson,Eddington,O'Loughlin, Kehoe,Savage,McCarthy,Paterson,c:White	6	1:33.83 (2) 1:33.83		4:49.00 (2)	6:24.76 1:35.76	7.15	+7.15
3	92.05 Western Australia Rose,Bagworth,Baker,Miles, Bale,Tait,Bradley,Hagan,c:McCombe	4	1:36.94 (3) 1:36.94		4:52.61 (3)	6:29.58 1:36.97	4.82	+11.97
4	92.03 South Australia Fiddler,Chatterton,Connelly,Basher, Aldersey,Molsher-Jones,White,Osti,c:Macks	5	1:37.49 (4) 1:37.49		4:54.67 (4)	6:32.84 1:38.17	3.26	+15.23
5	92.06 New South Wales O'Brien,Pratley,Honson,Ives, Heinke,Costello,Stride,Watson,c:Smith	7	1:38.55 (5) 1:38.55		5:00.03 (5)	6:37.92 1:37.89	5.08	+20.31
6	92.01 Australian Capital Terr... Ledger*,Egerton-Warburton,Foran,Northam, Knowler,Fowler,Hughes,Cook,c:Narracott	3	1:39.33 (6) 1:39.33		5:00.38 (6)	6:38.35 1:37.97	0.43	+20.74

*substitute

Race 557 Interstate Men's Eight							First & Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	93.06 New South Wales Chapman,Loch,Hudson*,Grimm*, Purnell,Ryan,Pragnell,Noonan,c:Lister	2	1:19.80 (1) 1:19.80	2:41.40 (1) 1:21.60	4:04.43 (1) 1:23.03	5:27.95 1:23.52	0.00	+0.00	
2	93.04 Victoria Lockwood,Sweeney*,Larkins,Swann, McKenzie-McHarg,Forsterling,Dunkley-Smith,c:Douez	3	1:20.44 (2) 1:20.44	2:43.24 (2) 1:22.80	4:08.18 (2) 1:24.94	5:31.73 1:23.55	3.78	+3.78	
3	93.02 South Australia Jackson,Morgan,Kinnear,Girardi, Coudraye,Martin,McRae,Bolt,c:Hyde	5	1:23.22 (3) 1:23.22	2:49.88 (3) 1:26.66	4:15.20 (3) 1:25.32	5:39.73 1:24.53	8.00	+11.78	
4	93.05 Western Australia Ward,Watts*,Skipworth,Gatti, Wakeford,Bannan,Kelly,Grant,c:Sim	4	1:25.39 (4) 1:25.39	2:53.01 (4) 1:27.62	4:19.64 (4) 1:26.63	5:46.67 1:27.03	6.94	+18.72	
5	93.01 Queensland Smith*,Lewis-Swan,Struss,Bidwell, Camphin,Free,McBryde,Purcell,c:Alexander	6	1:25.78 (5) 1:25.78	2:55.08 (5) 1:29.30	4:23.15 (5) 1:28.07	5:52.59 1:29.44	5.92	+24.64	
								*substitute	